Toshiba Enterprise Performance 1.2TB 2,5" SAS 10K 128MB

512E AL15SEB12EQ

Kod producenta: AL15SEB12EQ

Strona firmowa produktu:

https://www.superstorage.pl/toshiba-enterprise-performance-12tb-25-sas-10k-128mb-512e-all15seb12eq-

p-6889.html
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Zastosowanie
Interfejs
Pojemnosé
Przepustowos¢
Predkos¢ obrotowa
Pamiec cache
Format

Sektor

Gwarancja

Serwery
SAS

1200 GB
12 Gb/s
10000 RPM
128 MB
2.5"

512E

5 lat

Strona: 1/1



